LUXDATOR

HIGH PERFORMANCE LED DRIVER SOLUTION

IR

TEHEFREFJARA A

NINGBO LUXDATOR ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD



A BN

Stability and Simplicity
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COMPANY PROFILE

ARG

TETERERERQAAZ—HXEMRELQR, NEEMHBHESRITEEREELS,
AEBCHR, REMEHERN,

A &#WECE,RoHS, TUV,VDE,CB,ENEC,EAC,CCCIAIE, = RiESH505 M E R X,
RE: B, B, ARARITERE, MRERGHR,

We are a high—-tech company,which is engaged in business of lighting control devices for
all kingd of energy—efficient lighting products with our own R&D, manufacturing and

marketing.

Our products are certificated by CE,RoHS,TUV,VDE,CB,ENEC,EAC,CCC and exported
to 50 countries and regions.

Motto: Stability and Simplicity. Build the brand with technology, Win the world with integrity.
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T = H 23 LEDIR B fiy 25 #1 W
LUXDATOR name rules

A5 &R Company name
PL Ti#mERERGRAT

WNRIETE
The range of input volatge
H &HEE220-240V
High voltage 220-240V
W BERIE 100-277V
Ultra wide voltage 100-277V

F

& Housing

#8755 Plastic

%8 Metal

E& Tube

FFE & Without housing

sS—H4Z7T

BREIR RN

PWM Dimming Intelligent Driver

A8 & Company name
PL FRHEREBRERLHE

BN ESEE
The range of input volatge
H &HEE220-240V
High voltage 220-240V
W EEEJE 100-277V
Ultra wide voltage 100-277V

P ¥85 Plastic
M  £J8 Metal

F

L —JH)rfac]— Jossw]Ajossoc

18 3% /{8 EOutput mode

0350C Bt H350mA
Constant current 350mA

0024V EEHH24V
Constant voltage 24V

Ih#E Power

N

036W

S 45 fEElectrical

PLY — | H ] PJoa]l - Josow] A cC

G RBE
Galvanic isolation
N RS

Non-isolation

@& Outputchannel

CC Constant current 1 Channel

CCT Constant current 2 Channel

CCHV Constant current 1 Channel Non SELV
12/24CV 12/24V Constant voltage 1 Channel
12/24CV T12/24V Constant voltage 2 Channel

Ih#%E Power

e

030W

2 1 #H Control mode

03

DA DALI

RF RF

XV 0/1-10V
DM  DMX512
ZB ZigBee
ZW  Z-Wave
BL Bluetooth



Content HF

HPGERS/series ------------oooo oo 05
220-240V ¥ 5% [BE LMA
220-240V Plastic shell Isolation Flicker—free

HMGZSJ%/series -« 09
220-240V ¥ 5% R & LA
220-240V Metal shell Isolation Flicker—free

HMNZR 3l /series ---——- oo 1
220-240V #5% ERE TIMA
220-240V Metal shell Non-isolation Flicker-free

HTG&E%I/series - 13
220-240VEE RE LHMA
220-240V Tube Isolation Flicker-free

HTNZEF/series ------- - 15
220-240V EE FERE TIMA
220-240V Tube Non-isolation Flicker—free

WPGHR I /series - 17
100-277V 85 B 57K
100-240V Plastic shell Isolation Flicker

Intelligent Driver

HPXX=-030WA-CC/CCT ~--------====mmmmmmmmmmmsmo oo 21
220-240V ¥ 5 30W @i
220-240V Plastic shell 30W Constant current

HPXX=050WA-CC/CCT --------mmmmmmmmmmmomoommoooomomooononooooooo o 23
220-240V ¥ 5 50W (@i
220-240V Plastic shell 50W Constant current

WMXX=030WA-CC/CCT --------====m=-=smmmmmmmomooooeoooo oo 25
100-240V #k 5 30W 1B
100-240V Metal shell 30W Constant current

WMXX=050WA-CC/CCT -------------mmmmmmmmmmmmmomoooooooeooooo 27
100-240V #k 5 50W 1B
100-240V Metal shell 50W Constant current

WMXX=050WB=CC/CCT -~~~ 29
100-240V #k 5 50W 1B
100-240V Metal shell 50W Constant current
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L HPG % 5ll/series

LUXDATOR

HIGH PERFORMANCE LED DRIVER SOLUTION

7=

o BN ESE B AC220-240V
cRBEAR

o 85, MEREIR

o [EFRIR N

o P R FERE I

c BEWT, AESHREER

o BERMLIEIT

° TSN <5%

o M TR, 4GB, WHMBRMER

Product Features

= Input voltage range AC220-240V

= Isolation design

= Plastic shell, External usage

= Constant current design

= Independent compact design

= Terminal block for quick connection
= Easy press cable lock

= Flicker-free <5%

= Protection:open circuit, short circuit,

over load, over temperature

b

CUAR
S YEARS
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& HProduct Parameters

ERmEs
Model Number
PL-HPG-020WA0250C
PL-HPG-020WA0300C
PL-HPG-020WA0350C
PL-HPG-020WA0450C
PL-HPG-020WA0500C
PL-HPG-020WA0700C

PL-HPG-025WA0350C
PL-HPG-025WA0400C
PL-HPG-025WA0450C
PL-HPG-025WA0500C
PL-HPG-025WA0550C
PL-HPG-025WA0600C
PL-HPG-025WA0650C
PL-HPG-025WA0700C

PL-HPG-030WA0350C
PL-HPG-030WA0500C
PL-HPG-030WA0600C
PL-HPG-030WA0700C
PL-HPG-030WA0800C
PL-HPG-030WA0900C
PL-HPG-030WA1050C

MARE
Input Voltage
(V)
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240

220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240

220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240

HPG% %l /series

220-240V

BERE LA

Plastic shell Isolation
Flicker—free

7 8 ¥ E

product size

M E
Output Power
(w)

20
20
20
20
20
20

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Lok b
Output Current
(mA)

250
300
350
450
500
700

350
400
450
500
550
600
650
700

350
500
600
700
800
900
1050

WHBE
Output Voltage
(V)
64-80
54-67
46-57
36-45
32-40
23-29

57-71
50-63
45-56
40-50
36-45
34-42
30-38
29-36

69-86
48-60
40-50
34-43
30-38
26-33
23-29

HE
Efficiency
( o )
86.0%
86.0%
86.0%
86.0%
86.0%
86.0%

88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%

88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%

All parameters are measured with supply input voltage 230VAC and nominal load under the 25C of ambient temperature.
FiE S HR F230VACH FHN B EMREIRE25C T HEE R H# TR,

PF

>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95

>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95

>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95

EmR+
L*W*H
Productsize (mm )
115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28

115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28

115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28
115x41x28
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FamZ#Product Parameters

RS
Model Number
PL-HPG-036WA0350C
PL-HPG-036WA0700C
PL-HPG-036WA0800C
PL-HPG-036WA0900C
PL-HPG-036WA1000C
PL-HPG-036WA1200C

PL-HPG-040WA0350C
PL-HPG-040WA0500C
PL-HPG-040WA0700C
PL-HPG-040WA0800C
PL-HPG-040WA0900C
PL-HPG-040WA0950C
PL-HPG-040WA1050C
PL-HPG-040WA1200C

PL-HPG-045WA0700C
PL-HPG-045WA0800C
PL-HPG-045WA0900C
PL-HPG-045WA1050C
PL-HPG-045WA1200C

PL-HPG-050WA0900C
PL-HPG-050WA1000C
PL-HPG-050WA1200C
PL-HPG-050WA1400C

PL-HPG-060WA1050C
PL-HPG-060WA1200C
PL-HPG-060WA1400C
PL-HPG-060WA1500C

MANHE
Input Voltage

220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240

220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240

220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240

220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240

220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240

HPG% %l /series

220-240V
BERE WA
Plastic shell Isolation
Flicker-free

7 5 E

product size

M=
Output Power

(w)
36
36
36
36
36
36

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

45
45
45
45
45

50
50
50
50

60
60
60
60

b R
Output Current
(mA)

350
700
800
900
1000
1200

350
500
700
800
900
950
1050
1200

700

800

900
1050
1200

900
1000
1200
1400

1050
1200
1400
1500

MRE
Output Voltage
(

84-105
41-51
36-45
32-40
29-36
24-30

91-114
64-80
46-57
40-50
35-44
34-42
30-38
26-33

51-64
45-56
40-50
34-43
30-38

45-56
40-50
34-42
29-36

46-57
40-50
34-43
32-40

ME
Efficiency
(%)

88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%

88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%

88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%

88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%

88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%

All parameters are measured with supply input voltage 230VAC and nominal load under the 25°C of ambient temperature.
FIAES R A230VACH FM N B EMAEEE25C THEHE L #H#tiTlE,

PF

>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
> 0,95

>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95

>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95

>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95

>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95

EamRF
L*W*H
Productsize (mm )

140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5

140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5

140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5

140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5

140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5
140x43x29.5






L HMG % %l/series

LUXDATOR

HIGH PERFORMANCE LED DRIVER SOLUTION

7=

° B NEETEE AC220-240V

cREAR

o $k%

o {ERIKEN

o BPKEFRIT

AT, HESMBEER

° BIEREH PF>0.95

° THA <5%

o W IR, 4EEE, HHMBRER

Product Features

= Input voltage range AC220-240V

= Isolation design

= Metal shell

= Constant current design

= Super slim design

= Terminal block for quick connection

= High power factor PF > 0.95

= Flicker-free <5%

= Protection:open circuit, short circuit,

over load, over temperature
/ / ;‘ [ \
/ 1‘ CuARANL
/ / T VEARS
/ / ‘ -
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“mZ#¥Product Parameters

FmES
Model Number
PL-HMG-025WA0500C
PL-HMG-025WA0600C
PL-HMG-025WA0700C

PL-HMG-030WA0350C
PL-HMG-030WA0700C
PL-HMG-030WA0800C
PL-HMG-030WA0900C
PL-HMG-030WA1050C

PL-HMG-036WA0350C
PL-HMG-036WA0700C
PL-HMG-036WA0800C
PL-HMG-036WA0900C
PL-HMG-036WA1050C

PL-HMG-040WA0350C
PL-HMG-040WA0700C
PL-HMG-040WA0800C
PL-HMG-040WA0900C
PL-HMG-040WA1050C

PL-HMG-045WA0800C
PL-HMG-045WA0900C
PL-HMG-045WA1050C
PL-HMG-045WA1200C

PL-HMG-050WA0350C
PL-HMG-050WA0900C
PL-HMG-050WA1050C
PL-HMG-050WA1200C
PL-HMG-050WA1400C

PL-HMG-060WA1050C
PL-HMG-060WA1200C
PL-HMG-060WA1400C

MARE
Input Voltage
(V)

230
230
230

230
230
230
230
230

230
230
230
230
230

230
230
230
230
230

230
230
230
230

230
230
230
230
230

230
230
230

HMGZ%: 3l]/series

220-240V

B®EBEE LA
Metal shell Isolation

Flicker-free

7= an S E

product size

M E
Output Power
(w)

25

25
25

30
30
30
30
30

36
36
36
36
36

40
40
40
40
40

45
45
45
45

50
50
50
50
50

60
60
60

A R
Output Current
(mA)

500
600
700

350
700
800
900
1050

350
700
800
900
1050

350
700
800
900
1050

800
900
1050
1200

350
900
1050
1200
1400

1050
1200
1400

M BaE
Output Voltage
(V)

35-50

30-42
25-36

60-86
30-43
27-38
25-33
20-29

70-105
36-51
32-45
28-40
24-34

80-114
40-57
35-50
31-44
27-38

40-56
35-50
30-43
27-38

100-143
40-56
34-48
29-42
25-36

40-57
35-50
30-43

ME
Efficiency
%

88.0%
88.0%
88.0%

88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%

88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%

88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%

88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%

88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%
88.0%

88.0%
88.0%
88.0%

All parameters are measured with supply input voltage 230VAC and nominal load under the 25C of ambient temperature.
TS8R F230VACHE BN B EMAEIRE25C THEE A HH TR,

PF

>0,95
>0,95
>0,95

>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95

>0,95
> 0,95
>0,95
>0,95
>0,95

>0,95
>0,95
> 0,95
>0,95
>0,95

>0,95
>0,95
>0,95
> 0,95

>0,95
> 0,95
>0,95
> 0,95
> 0,95

>0,95
>0,95
>0,95

FRRT
L*W*H
Productsize (mm )
202x30x27
202x30x27

202x30x27

202x30x27
202x30x27
202x30x27
202x30x27
202x30x27

202x30x27
202x30x27
202x30x27
202x30x27
202x30x27

202x30x27
202x30x27
202x30x27
202x30x27
202x30x27

250x30x27
250x30x27
250x30x27
250x30x27

250x30x27
250x30x27
250x30x27
250x30x27
250x30x27

250x30x27
250x30x27
250x30x27



L HMN % %ll/series

LUXDATOR

HIGH PERFORMANCE LED DRIVER SOLUTION

7=

o BN ESE B AC220-240V
cEBBEHR
o 5%

YA o [BFRIES

o BHKEEEIT

c BERT, AESHREER

° BIEREH PF>0.95

° TSN <5%

o M TR, 4GB, WHMBRER

Product Features

= Input voltage range AC220-240V

= Non-isolation design

= Metal shell

= Constant current design

= Super slim design

= Terminal block for quick connection

= High power factor PF > 0.95
= Flicker-free <5%
= Protection:open circuit, short circuit,

CUAR
S YEARS

over load, over temperature
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& HProduct Parameters

FRES
Model Number
PL-HMN-020WA0350C
PL-HMN-030WA0350C
PL-HMN-036WA0350C
PL-HMN-040WA0350C

PL-HMN-050WA0350C
PL-HMN-060WA0350C
PL-HMN-075WA0350C
PL-HMN-075WA0700C
PL-HMN-080WA0350C
PL-HMN-080WA0500C
PL-HMN-080WA0700C

MANBE
Input Voltage
(V)

230
230
230
230

230
230
230
230
230
230
230

HMNZ %l]/series
220-240V

%= dERE MmN

Metal shell Non-isolation
Flicker—free

7= an S E

product size

MThE
Output Power
w

20
30
36
40

50
60
75
75
80
80
80

Lok b
Output Current
(mA

350
350
350
350

350
350
350
700
350
500
700

MHRE HE EmR+
Output Voltage Efficiency PF L*W*H
(V) (%) Productsize (mm )

40-57 90.0% >0,95 240x30x22
60-86 90.0% >0,95 240x30x22
72-103 90.0% >0,95 240x30x22
80-114 90.0% >0,95 240x30x22
100-143 90.0% >0,95 280x30x22
120-171 90.0% >0,95 280x30x22
150-214 90.0% > 0,95 280x30x22
75-107 90.0% >0,95 280x30x22
160-229 90.0% >0,95 280x30x22
112-160 90.0% >0,95 280x30x22
80-114 90.0% > 0,95 280x30x22

All parameters are measured with supply input voltage 230VAC and nominal load under the 25°C of ambient temperature.
FESHRA230VACEEM A B EMFERE25CTHEHE A #H#HTHE,

12



HTG% %l/series

LUXDATOR

HIGH PERFORMANCE LED DRIVER SOLUTION

7=

° BN JETEE AC220-240V
cREAR

cEH

o (BRI B

o BAKEFEIRIT

c BT, FESHMBEER

° BIEREH PF>0.95

° THA <5%

o W IR, 4EEE, HHMBRER

Product Features

= Input voltage range AC220-240V

= Isolation design

= Tube

= Constant current design

= Super slim design

= Terminal block for quick connection
= High power factor PF > 0.95

= Flicker-free <5%

= Protection:open circuit, short circuit,

CUARANT
STNEARS

over load, over temperature

13



HTGE%l/series
zag 220-240V
EERE LA
Tube Isolation
Flicker—free

7o E

product size

C€ g Eif v N [

mE#Product Parameters - - - - -

FEEe MARE MThE Lok b MHRE HE EmR+
ModelImNu::ber Input Voltage Output Power Output Current Output Voltage Efficiency PF L*W*H
(V) (w) (mA) (V) (%) Productsize (mm )
PL-HTG-020WA0350C 230 20 350 35-57 87.0% >0,85 260x20x15.7
PL-HTG-032WA0350C 230 32 350 60-92 88.0% >0,95 324x20x15.7
PL-HTG-036WA0350C 230 36 350 70-105 88.0% >0,95 324x20x15.7
PL-HTG-040WA0350C 230 40 350 80-115 88.0% >0,95 324x20x15.7

All parameters are measured with supply input voltage 230VAC and nominal load under the 25°C of ambient temperature.
B S8R F230VACH RN B EMAEIRE25C THEE A HHITHUE,



L HTNZ 5ll/series

LUXDATOR

HIGH PERFORMANCE LED DRIVER SOLUTION

| -

7=

o BN ESE B AC220-240V
cREAR

T cEH

. o [BFRIES

o BHKEEEIT

c BERT, AESHREER

° BIEREH PF>0.95

° TSN <5%

o WK, MEiE, THMBIRRP

Product Features

= Input voltage range AC220-240V
= Non-isolation design

= Tube

= Constant current design

= Super slim design

= Terminal block for quick connection

= High power factor PF > 0.95

= Flicker-free <5%

= Protection:open circuit, short circuit,
over load, over temperature

b

GUARA!
STNEARS

15



HTNZE %1 /series
220-240V

EE ERE LMA
Tube NON-isolation
Flicker-free

7= o S E

product size

C€ g L vv v

I | T
| [ "
FmE&#¥Product Parameters - - - - -
EEEe MARE M E Lok MERE ME FmRF
Mode‘ImNu::ber Input Voltage Output Power Output Current  Output Voltage Efficiency PF L*W*H
(V) (w) (mA) (V) (%) Productsize (mm )
PL-HTN-032WA0350C 230 32 350 50-96 90.0% >0,95 324x20x15.7
PL-HTN-036WA0350C 230 36 350 50-105 90.0% >0,95 324x20x15.7
PL-HTN-040WA0350C 230 40 350 80-115 90.0% >0,95 324x20x15.7
PL-HTN-050WA0350C 230 50 350 100-140 90.0% >0,95 324x20x15.7
PL-HTN-020WB0350C 230 20 350 46-57 90.0% >0,95 220x16.5x19.5
PL-HTN-030WB0350C 230 30 350 69-86 90.0% >0,95 220x16.5x19.5
PL-HTN-036WB0350C 230 36 350 60-105 90.0% >0,95 220x16.5x19.5
PL-HTN-040WB0350C 230 40 350 91-114 90.0% >0,95 220x16.5x19.5

All parameters are measured with supply input voltage 230VAC and nominal load under the 25°C of ambient temperature.
FESHRFA230VACEEM AN B EMFERE25CTHHRE A H#THE,
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L WPG % 5ll/series

LUXDATOR

HIGH PEHFORMANCE LED DRIVER SOLUTIO

7=

o B NFESEE AC100-277V
cRBEAR
%, MERIR
o [EFRIR N
o P R FERE I
c BEWT, AESHREER
° BIEREH PF>0.95
o WP R, JEEE, WHMBRMER

Product Features

= Input voltage range AC100-277V

= Isolation design

= Plastic shell, External usage

= Constant current design

= Independent compact design

= Terminal block for quick connection
= High power factor PF > 0.95

= Protection:open circuit, short circuit,

over load, over temperature

eV

“NEARS



WPG#H %l /series

100-277V
s e\ 4% BB HHA
.N\\tﬂr_?%mga “.{“‘;-'%iw, % %’ Plastic shell Isolation
et ange Qﬁ\\ = Flicker

\\'@:& ®

7o E

product size

CE€ 2 EiL © ¥ W [ @serv 1 C

FamEHProduct Parameters - - -

Eame MARE W ThE Eof WRE BE @R+
Model Number Input Voltage Output Power Output Current  Output Voltage Efficiency PF L*\!V*H
(V) (w) (mA) (V) (%) Productsize (mm )
PL-WPG-020WA0250C 100-277 20 250 64-80 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-020WA0300C 100-277 20 300 54-67 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-020WA0350C 100-277 20 350 46-57 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-020WA0450C 100-277 20 450 36-45 85.0% > 0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-020WA0500C 100-277 20 500 32-40 85.0% > 0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-020WA0700C 100-277 20 700 23-29 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-025WA0350C 100-277 25 350 57-71 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-025WA0400C 100-277 25 400 50-63 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-025WA0450C 100-277 25 450 45-56 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-025WA0500C 100-277 25 500 40-50 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-025WA0550C 100-277 25 550 36-45 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-025WA0600C 100-277 25 600 34-42 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-025WA0650C 100-277 25 650 30-38 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-025WA0700C 100-277 25 700 29-36 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-030WA0350C 100-277 30 350 69-86 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-030WA0500C 100-277 30 500 48-60 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-030WA0600C 100-277 30 600 40-50 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-030WA0700C 100-277 30 700 34-43 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-030WA0800C 100-277 30 800 30-38 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-030WA0900C 100-277 30 900 26-33 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28
PL-WPG-030WA1050C 100-277 30 1050 23-29 85.0% >0,95 115x41x28

All parameters are measured with supply input voltage 230VAC and nominal load under the 25°C of ambient temperature.
BT 3 #19R F230VACH IR\ i E IR IR B25C TR FUE St Tl = .



WPG#H3l/series
100-277V

BRRE BN
Plastic shell Isolation
Flicker

7o E

product size

CELEOVY v @Psmy | i

FamEHProduct Parameters - - -

Eame MARE W ThE Eof WRE BE @R+
Model Number Input Voltage Output Power Output Current  Output Voltage Efficiency PF L*\!V*H
(V) (w) (mA) (V) (%) Productsize (mm )
PL-WPG-036WA0350C 100-277 36 350 84-105 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-036WA0700C 100-277 36 700 41-51 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-036WA0800C 100-277 36 800 36-45 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-036WA0900C 100-277 36 900 32-40 85.0% > 0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-036WA1000C 100-277 36 1000 29-36 85.0% > 0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-036WA1200C 100-277 36 1200 24-30 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-040WA0350C 100-277 40 350 91-114 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-040WA0500C 100-277 40 500 64-80 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-040WA0700C 100-277 40 700 46-57 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-040WA0800C 100-277 40 800 40-50 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-040WA0900C 100-277 40 900 35-44 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-040WA0950C 100-277 40 950 34-42 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-040WA1050C 100-277 40 1050 30-38 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-040WA1200C 100-277 40 1200 26-33 85.0% > 0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-045WA0700C 100-277 45 700 51-64 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-045WA0800C 100-277 45 800 45-56 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-045WA0900C 100-277 45 900 40-50 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-045WA1050C 100-277 45 1050 34-43 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-045WA1200C 100-277 45 1200 30-38 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-050WA0900C 100-277 50 900 45-56 85.0% > 0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-050WA1000C 100-277 50 1000 40-50 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-050WA1200C 100-277 50 1200 34-42 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-050WA1400C 100-277 50 1400 29-36 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-060WA1050C 100-277 60 1050 46-57 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-060WA1200C 100-277 60 1200 40-50 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-060WA1400C 100-277 60 1400 34-43 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5
PL-WPG-060WA1500C 100-277 60 1500 32-40 85.0% >0,95 140x43x29.5

All parameters are measured with supply input voltage 230VAC and nominal load under the 25°C of ambient temperature.
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Different control ways:

%nmxm Gty Gmaii> 0/1-10V Series © Bluetooth

System DT6/DT8 Dimming Interface: B|Uetﬂﬂth serles
Dimming Interface: Dimming Interface: 0/1-10V/1QV PWM/ Bluetooth 4.0 version
DMX/RDM DALI/PUSH PUSH/Resistor orabove
O.. £ LA l LA L AL L] .......l.......... ..............l.

T T g

2) 72 zigbee - P
RF"s{@F) s KNX
Dimming Interface: Dimming Interface: Dimming Interface: ~ Dimming Interface:
RF/WiFi/PUSH LV ZigBee 3.0 Z-Wave KNX
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L HPXX-030WA—-CC/CCT

LUXDATOR

HIGH PERFORMANCE LED DRIVER SOLUTION

7=

o I NHETEE AC220-240V

o 1R, 28 EAIEEE

o REK S REIE AT L 1%

c BZWTF, FESHBEER

° EIEDIPF XIEE L B
cEAT—MBMEA

* SELV

o MRS, S, WHMBERMER

Product Features

= Input voltage range AC220-240V

= 1/2 channels constant current output

= Different intelligent control mode: DALI,RF,
0/1-10V,ZigBee,Z-Wave,Bluetooth

= Terminal block for quick connection

= Multi-current selectable by DIP switch

= Suitable for use on normally flammable surfaces

= SELV compliant

= Protection:open circuit, short circuit,
over load, over temperature

CUARANTEED
e‘ JEARS
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Tk Gk CRF D -0 @79

bee

cortfied
product

€3 Bluetooth

(€0 O Uy v O [gsev

Rate Voltage Frequency
200-240VAC 50...60 Hz
Item No. Dimming input cohuatr’:::l gtl:l\:v\\::t):‘f

PL-HPDA-030WA-CC DALI&AC PUSH -

PL-HPRF-030WA-CC RF&PUSH LV 12

PL-HPXV-030WA-CC 0/1-10V 19

1CH 21

PL-HPZB-030WA-CC ZigBee o4

PL-HPZW-030WA-CC Z-Wave ig

PL-HPDA-030WA-CC Bluetooth 30

PL-HPDA-030WA-CCT DALI&AC PUSH 22

PL-HPDA8-030WA-CCT DALI Dt8 gg

PL-HPRF-030WA-CCT RF&PUSH LV 30

PL-HPXV-030WA-CCT 0/1-10V 2CH 23

PL-HPZB-030WA-CCT ZigBee

PL-HPZW-030WA-CCT Z-Wave
PL-HPDA-030WA-CCT Bluetooth

HPXX-030WA-CC/CCT

220-240V

5 30W 18k
Plastic shell 3B0W
Constant current

EREEE
product size

170mm
159 Smm-

==

28mm

AC Operation Range Power
180...264V 0...50W

Output Output Output
Voltage Current Voltage TaC TcC PF Efficiency

(V) (mA) (V) max.

8...48 250 48 —-20...+45 85 >0.9 >87%

8...48 300

8...48 350

8...48 400

8...48 450

8...48 500

8...48 550

8...48 600

8...46 650

8...42 700

8...40 750

8...37 800

8...35 850

8...33 900

8...31 950

8...30 1000
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L HPXX-050WA—-CC/CCT

LUXDATOR

HIGH PERFORMANCE LED DRIVER SOLUTION

7=

° BN JETEE AC220-240V

o 1R, 28 EAIEEE

o REK S REIE AT L 1%

c BZWTF, FESHBEER

° EEDIPFF EEZFE L B
cEAT—MBMEE

* SELV

o WIS, MEEE, WHMBRMER

=

|

-
E Product Features
ik
/ \

y = Input voltage range AC220-240V

= 1/2 channels constant current output

= Different intelligent control mode: DALI,RF,
0/1-10V,ZigBee,Z-Wave,Bluetooth

= Terminal block for quick connection

= Multi-current selectable by DIP switch

= Suitable for use on normally flammable surfaces

= SELV compliant

= Protection:open circuit, short circuit,
over load, over temperature

b

CUARANT
STNEARS
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G Caakiy @ zigbee (5] () Bluetooth'

HPXX-050WA-CC/CCT

220-240V
$E 50W ER
> Plastic shell 50W

Constant current

4‘}.'! s e
o 2 7@ FEE

product size

210mm
202 2m

=

—
=

@

o

C
[Tooo oo

| —_—

f
|

Zn (€8 © Uy v @ sewv

2mm

Rate Voltage Frequency AC Operation Range Power

200-240VAC 50...60 Hz 180...264V 0...50W
Output Output Output Output Output
Item No. Dimming input char':nel Power, Voltage Current Voltage Ta’C TcC PF Efficiency
(W) (V) (mA) (V) max.
PAL=IPDA=TERIA=CE DALRAC PUEIR 12 8...48 250 48 | —20..445 85 >0.95 | >88%
PL-HPRF-050WA-CC RF&PUSH LV 14 Sttt e
16 8...48 350
PL-HPXV-050WA-CC 0/1-10V 19 8...48 400
21 8...48 450
PL-HPDM-050WA-CC DMX512 1CH - 8,48 500
PL-HPZB-050WA-CC ZigBee &3 bl 600
33 8...48 700
PL-HPZW-050WA-CC Z-Wave 38 8...48 800
43 8...48 900
PL-HPDA-050WA-CC Bluetooth 48 8..48 1000
50 8...46 1100
PL-HPDA-050WA-CCT DALI&AC PUSH o gk i
PL-HPDA8-050WA-CCT DALI Dt8 50 8...38 1300
50 8..35 1400
PL-HPRF-050WA-CCT RF&PUSH LV 50 8...33 1500
PL-HPXV-050WA-CCT 0/1-10V
2CH
PL-HPDM-050WA-CCT DMX512
PL-HPZB-050WA-CCT ZigBee
PL-HPZW-050WA-CCT Z-Wave

PL-HPDA-050WA-CCT Bluetooth



| WMXX-030WA-CC/CCT

LUXDATOR

HIGH PERFORMANCE LED DRIVER SOLUTION

7=

o B NFESEE AC100-277V

o 1EIE, 28 A fiikiE

o AN[E) B %S BE A B AT MR 12

c BERT, AESHREER

o WDIPIF X ik & B
cERAT—BEMEE

* SELV

o M TR, JEEE, WHMBRMER

Product Features

= Input voltage range AC100-277V

= 1/2 channels constant current output

= Different intelligent control mode: DALI,RF,
0/1-10V,ZigBee,Z-Wave,Bluetooth

= Terminal block for quick connection

= Multi-current selectable by DIP switch

= Suitable for use on normally flammable surfaces

= SELV compliant

= Protection:open circuit, short circuit,
over load, over temperature

b

CUAR
S YEARS
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@ zigbee

corthied
product

Gl Gk €3 Bluetooth

WMXX-030WA-CC/CCT

100-277V

5= 30W 1EiR
Metal shell 30W
Constant current

7 5 F

product size

393.7mm 4mm
388.9mm) 2mm.

30.7mm

21.4mm

I~ T T ]
Pl { ‘ [
- | ; .
/ gLl ) |
(€0 6 VY 7 B seav o S
s 3
i 7 i
. -+
Rate Voltage Frequency AC Operation Range Power
200-240VAC 50...60 Hz 180...264V 0...50W
Output Output Output Output Output
Item No. Dimming input char':nel Power, Voltage Current Voltage Ta’C TecC PF Efficiency
(W) (v) (mA) (V) max.
PL-WMDA-030WA-CC DALI&AC PUSH 12 8...48 250 48 -20...+45 90 >0.96 >87%
14 8...48 300
PL-WMRF-030WA-CC RF&PUSH LV 16 8. 48 350
PL-WMXV-030WA-CC 0/1-10V g el os
21 8...48 450
PL-WMDM-030WA-CC DMX512 1 CH 24 8...48 500
26 8...48 550
PL-WMZB-030WA-CC ZigBee o8 8...48 600
30 8...46 650
PL-WMZW-030WA-CC Z-Wave 2 (G P
PL-WMDA-030WA-CC Bluetooth 30 8...40 750
30 8...37 800
PL-WMDA-030WA-CCT DALI&AC PUSH 30 8...35 850
30 8...33 900
PL-WMDA8-030WA-CCT DALI Dt8 20 3. e 050
PL-WMRF—-030WA—-CCT RF&PUSH LV 30 8...30 ewe
PL-WMXV-030WA-CCT 0/1-10V
PL-WMDM-030WA-CCT DMX512 2CH
PL-WMDR-030WA-CCT DMX512&RDM
PL-WMZB-030WA-CCT ZigBee
PL-WMZW-030WA-CCT Z-Wave
PL-WMDA-030WA-CCT Bluetooth
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| WMXX-050WA-CC/CCT

LUXDATOR

HIGH PERFORMANCE LED DRIVER SOLUTION

7=

o B NFESEE AC100-277V

o 1B, 2\BEA TR

o AN[E) B %S BE A B AT MR 12

c BERT, AESHREER

o WDIPIF X ik & B
cERAT—BEMEE

* SELV

o M TR, JEEE, WHMBRMER

Product Features

= Input voltage range AC100-277V

= 1/2 channels constant current output

= Different intelligent control mode: DALI,RF,
l 0/1-10V,ZigBee,Z-Wave,Bluetooth

HI ”W, = Terminal block for quick connection

m“ = Multi-current selectable by DIP switch

T

= Suitable for use on normally flammable surfaces
= SELV compliant
= Protection:open circuit, short circuit,

over load, over temperature

b

GUAR
TEARS
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@ zigbee

corthied
product

€ Bluetooth'

(€L © Y ¥ [ sev

Rate Voltage
200-240VAC

Item No.

PL-WMDA-050WA-CC
PL-WMRF-050WA-CC
PL-WMXV-050WA-CC
PL-WMDM-050WA-CC
PL-WMZB-050WA-CC
PL-WMZW-050WA-CC
PL-WMDA-050WA-CC
PL-WMDA-050WA-CCT
PL-WMDA8-050WA-CCT
PL-WMRF-050WA-CCT
PL-WMXV-050WA-CCT
PL-WMDM-050WA-CCT
PL-WMDR-050WA-CCT
PL-WMZB-050WA-CCT
PL-WMZW-050WA-CCT

PL-WMDA-050WA-CCT

Dimming input

DALI&AC PUSH
RF&PUSH LV
0/1-10V
DMX512
ZigBee
Z-Wave
Bluetooth
DALI&AC PUSH
DALI Dt8
RF&PUSH LV
0/1-10V
DMX512
DMX512&RDM
ZigBee
Z-Wave

Bluetooth

Frequency
50...60 Hz

Output
channel

(W)
12
14
16
19
21

1CH 24

28

33

38

43

48

50

50

50

50

50

2CH

Output
Power,

WMXX-050WA-CC/CCT

100-277V
& 50W 1Eik

Metal shell 50W
Constant current

R T EE

product size

444mm

| 439.2mm
: —= =
I-—V“ ! <
-
Ll y

. r;"

AC Operation Range Power
180...264V 0...50W
Output Output Output
Voltage Current Voltage Ta’C TecC PF

(V) (mA) (V) max.
8...48 250 48 —20...+45 90 >0.95
8...48 300
8...48 350
8...48 400
8...48 450
8...48 500
8...48 600
8...48 700
8...48 800
8...48 900
8...48 1000
8...46 1100
8...41 1200
8...38 1300
8...35 1400
8...33 1500

Efficiency

>86%

30.7mm

21.4mm
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| WMXX-050WB-CC/CCT

LUXDATOR

HIGH PERFORMANCE LED DRIVER SOLUTION

7=

° BN JEEE AC100-277V

o 1R, 28 EAIEEE

o REK S REIE AT L 1%

c BZWTF, FESHBEER

° EEDIPFF EEZFE L B
cEAT—MBMEE

* SELV

o WIS, MEEE, WHMBRMER

Product Features

= Input voltage range AC100-277V

= 1/2 channels constant current output

= Different intelligent control mode: DALI,RF,
0/1-10V,ZigBee,Z-Wave,Bluetooth

= Terminal block for quick connection

= Multi-current selectable by DIP switch

= Suitable for use on normally flammable surfaces

= SELV compliant

= Protection:open circuit, short circuit,
over load, over temperature

b

CUARANT
STNEARS
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@ zigbee

cortiied
product

Gl Gaaiy ) Bluetooth

WMXX-050WB-CC/CCT

100-277V

5% 50W (B
Metal shell 50W
Constant current

rp o

A-CC
L0s0W! 2 ==

-WMDA wert
BR Tk Dm0

—

7 &
product size

145 S
1Nen

C 1 L

e (€M © VY U [ sev

Nien

Rate Voltage Frequency AC Operation Range Power
200-240VAC 50...60 Hz 180...264V 0...50W
Output Output Output Output Output
Item No. Dimming input ':' rl:: | Power, Voltage Current Voltage Ta’C TeC PF Efficiency
channel ) V) (mA) (V) max.
PL-WMDA-050WA-CC DALI&AC PUSH 12 8...48 250 48 -20...+45 90 >0.95 >86%
14 8...48 300
PL-WMRF-050WA-CC RF&PUSH LV 16 8..48 350
PL-WMXV-050WA—CC 0/1-10V 19 Hafild jhos
21 8...48 450
PL-WMDM-050WA-CC DMX512 1 CH 24 8...48 500
28 8...48 600
PL-WMZB-050WA-CC ZigBee ® 8..48 700
38 8...48 800
PL-WMZW-050WA-CC Z-Wave 5 s o
PL-WMDA-050WA-CC Bluetooth 48 8...48 1000
50 8...46 1100
PL-WMDA-050WA-CCT DALI&AC PUSH 50 8..41 1200
PL-WMDA WA-CCT DALI Dt8 ey 8..38 1900
= 8-050WA— t 0 -~ 1400
PL-WMRF-050WA-CCT RF&PUSH LV 50 8...33 g0
PL-WMXV-050WA-CCT 0/1-10V
PL-WMDM-050WA-CCT DMX512 2CH
PL-WMDR-050WA-CCT DMX512&RDM
PL-WMZB-050WA-CCT ZigBee
PL-WMZW-050WA-CCT Z-Wave
PL-WMDA-050WA-CCT Bluetooth
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Note:
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